
7700 2nd Avenue, So., Seattle, WA 98108 7819 South 206th St., Kent, WA 98032 
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The Northwest, Montana & Alaska 

 
 

Metal Clad (MC), Armored Cable (AC), Liquid Tight, Steel/ Aluminum Flex,  
Pre-Wired Device Assemblies.  Raised Floor Assemblies, Master Terminal & Distribution 
Boxes and Branch Circuit Power Systems. 

 

Jamie Spenard 
jamie@pacwestern.com 
Pete Dennett 
Pete@pacwestern.com 
www.afcweb.com 

 

 

Steel Aluminum PVC Coated– EMT, KWIK-FIT™ Compression & Set Screw, GRC, IMC, 
Super KWIK-COUPLE™ GRC Conduit.  Complete line of PVC Coated Steel and  
Aluminum Conduit and Fittings.  
EMT & GRC Elbows, Couplings & Nipples.  Aluminum Conduit & Fittings. 

Paul Pellegrini 
Paul@pacwestern.com 
www.alliedeg.com 

 
PVC (Formerly Ridgeline) - Conduit & Fittings.  SCHEDULE 40, 80, and DB. 
Sweeps, Elbows & Molded Fittings. 

Pete Dennett 
Pete@pacwestern.com 
www.aliedeg.com 

 
 

Painted Finish, Galvanized & Stainless-Steel Enclosures, Consoles,  
Wireway & Trough Products.  NEMA 1, 3, 3R, 4, 4X, 12 & 13. 

Terence Uhler 
Terence@pacwestern.com 
www.austinenclosures.com 

 
 

A full line of Building Wire for Residential, Commercial & Industrial Projects. Slip-Wire Pre-
Lubricated THHN-2, XHHW-2 & USE-2 in COLORS. 

Jamie Spenard 
jamie@pacwestern.com 
www.cerrowire.com 

 
 

Cable Tray – Metallic Ladder & Basket Tray, Fiberglass Cable Tray & Strut for Industrial and 
Commercial Applications.  Manufactured to NEMA Standards. 

Paul Pellegrini 
Paul@pacwestern.com 
www.copecabletray.com 

 
 

Manufacturer of LED lamps and LED fixtures for a variety of indoor and outdoor 
applications, plus a full line of traditional lighting products. 

Mike Marracq 
Mike@pacwestern.com 
www.eiko.com 

 

 
Fiberglass Conduit & Fittings, featuring Tri-Seal for push-fit waterproof Assembly.  Above 
and Below Ground, Bridge and Industrial Applications. 

Pete Dennett 
Pete@pacwestern.com 
www.frecomposites.com 

 
 

 
Stabiloy® 8000 Series Aluminum Building Wire, XHHW, USE, SER, MC, FeederPlex™, 
Overhead & Underground Utility Cables. 

Terence Uhler 
Terence@pacwestern.com 
www.stabiloy.com 

 
 

EMT - Steel Set-Screw, Compression & Rain Tight Fittings 
GRC – Universal Super Fitting™, Couplings, Nipples & Fittings 
Liquidtight Fittings, Flex, AC & MC Connectors & Couplings, Conduit Bodies 

Pete Dennett 
Pete@pacwestern.com 
www.konkorefittings.com 

 
 

Impact Staples, Blackclaw Fasteners, Anchor Kits, Screw Kits, Fixture, Hardware, Nuts, 
Washers, Bolts, Lags, Shovels, Safety Supplies, Paint & Chemicals, Screw Drivers, Bits. 

Paul Pellegrini 
Paul@pacwestern.com 
www.minerallac.com 

 
 

WARRIOR WRAP™, EASY-TWIST™, POLARIS™, MINITERMS & SWITCHES,  
EASY-SPLICE™, ID Products & Channels, EASY-TAP™, Cable Ties, Connectors & Terminal 
BLOKS, Grounding, TORK Mechanical & Digital Products, Photocontrols, Occupancy 
Sensors, TORKALERT™, PLATINUM TOOLS 

Mike Marracq 
Mike@pacwestern.com 
www.nsiindustries.com 

 

 

 
Strut Support Systems – Steel, Aluminum, Stainless Steel and Fiberglass. 
Strut Fasteners, Fitting Accessories, Clamps, Conduit Fasteners and  
Non-Metallic Fittings.  Uni-Pier.  

Paul Pellegrini 
Paul@pacwestern.com 
www.power-strut.com 

 
 

XHHW-2, XLP-USE-2, MC Cable, Tray & Power Cable, Bare Copper, ServiceDrive™ ASD/VFD 
Cable, ServicePlex™ & other custom cables available. 

Mike Marracq 
Mike@pacwestern.com 
www.servicewire.com 

 
 

Manufacturer of Portable Cord, Industrial and Mining Power Cable and 5kV/ 15kV Power 
Cable Products.  Including SJOOW and SOOW, DLO, Type W, Type G, Type G-GC, MV-105 
5kV/ 15kV Single Conductor Cables. 

Mike Marracq 
Mike@pacwestern.com 
www.tfcable.com 

   

  These Manufacturers products can be Co-Loaded to meet Minimum for Will-Call or Freight Allowed Orders. 

  Steel Conduit and PVC can be Co-Loaded.  PVC Coated Conduit not available for Co-Load 

Pacific Western Agencies, Inc. 
www.pacwestern.com 

 



7700 2nd Avenue, So., Seattle, WA 98108 7819 South 206th St., Kent, WA 98032 

  
      

SEATTLE         800-275-1708   206-763-1802   206-762-1834 FAX                                                    SPOKANE  Alvin Craipo   509-710-1183 

PORTLAND    Bob Bullock 503-577-1659 Tina Montoya 541-868-6625                                         EUGENE     Jason Hood    541-255-5087 

  Minimum Order Freight Allowed 
Nearest Stocking 

Point 

 

 
$200 
$200 
$200 

$1,000 
3,000 # 
$750 

Fittings 
MC 
FLEX/ Liquidtight 

 
Kent, WA 

 

 
 $200 $2,000  New Bedford, MA 

 

 

$100 
$500 
$100 
$100 

 
$100 
$100 

 
$100 
$300 

10,000 # 
  2,000 # 
$500 
$750 
 
$1,500 
$6,000 
 
$1,500 
$10,000 

Steel Conduit 
Aluminum Conduit 
Aluminum Elbows 
Steel ECN 
PVC COATED 
Fittings Only 
Conduit, Strut & Fittings 
      PVC 
Fittings Only 
Pipe & Fittings 

Steel/ Aluminum 
Kent, WA 

 
 

PVC Coated 
Santa Paula, CA 

 
PVC 

Eugene, OR/ Seattle, WA 
 

 
 $100 $2,500  Yadkinville, NC 

 
 1,000 # 5,000 #  Seattle, WA 

 

 $200 
$7,500 
$10,000 

Metal 
Fiberglass 

Chino, CA 

 
 

$250 
or Small Order Charge 

Terms & Conditions per Account Sparks, NV 

 
 $100 CONTACT PWA Pueblo, CO 

 
 

 

$1,000 
$1,000 
$1,000 

 

2,000 # 
7,500 # 
2,000 # 
 

Building Wire 
Utility Wire 
Combination, 2,000# Building 
Wire Required 

Seattle, WA 

 

 $100 $750 
 
 

Kent, WA 

 
 $50 

$1,000 
$1,250 

 
Alaska 

Seattle, WA 

 
 $100 Customer EPP Terms & Conditions Seattle, WA 

 

 

 $100 

2,500 # 
    OR 
$2,500 
$3,000 

 
Metal Strut and Fittings 
 
Fiberglass (Aikinstrut) 

Kent, WA 

 

 $750 
5,000 # 
3,000 # 

MIX 
BARE CU 

Phoenix, AZ 

 
 $1,000 $3,000  Bolingbrook, IL 

   

  These Manufacturers products can be Co-Loaded to meet Minimum for Will-Call or Freight Allowed Orders. 

  Steel Conduit and PVC can be Co-Loaded.  PVC Coated Conduit not available for Co-Load 
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Pacific Western Agencies, Inc. 
www.pacwestern.com 

 
 


