

Pacific Western Agencies, Inc.

www.pacwestern.com

SEATTLE 800-275-1708 206-763-1802 206-762-1834 FAX SPOKANE Alvin Craipo 509-710-1183

PORTLAND Bob Bullock 503-577-1659 Tina Montoya 541-868-6625

EUGENE Jason Hood 541-255-5087

The Northwest, Montana & Alaska

Atkore
AFC Cable
Systems





























	Metal Clad (MC), Armored Cable (AC), Liquid Tight, Steel/ Aluminum Flex,
*	Pre-Wired Device Assemblies. Raised Floor Assemblies, Master Terminal & Distribution
	Boxes and Branch Circuit Power Systems.

Steel Aluminum PVC Coated- EMT, KWIK-FIT™ Compression & Set Screw, GRC, IMC, Super KWIK-COUPLE™ GRC Conduit. Complete line of PVC Coated Steel and Aluminum Conduit and Fittings. EMT & GRC Elbows, Couplings & Nipples. Aluminum Conduit & Fittings.

PVC (Formerly Ridgeline) - Conduit & Fittings. SCHEDULE 40, 80, and DB. Sweeps, Elbows & Molded Fittings.

Painted Finish, Galvanized & Stainless-Steel Enclosures, Consoles,

Lubricated THHN-2, XHHW-2 & USE-2 in COLORS.

Wireway & Trough Products. NEMA 1, 3, 3R, 4, 4X, 12 & 13. A full line of Building Wire for Residential, Commercial & Industrial Projects. Slip-Wire Pre-

Cable Tray - Metallic Ladder & Basket Tray, Fiberglass Cable Tray & Strut for Industrial and Commercial Applications. Manufactured to NEMA Standards.

Manufacturer of LED lamps and LED fixtures for a variety of indoor and outdoor applications, plus a full line of traditional lighting products.

Fiberglass Conduit & Fittings, featuring Tri-Seal for push-fit waterproof Assembly. Above and Below Ground, Bridge and Industrial Applications.

Stabiloy® 8000 Series Aluminum Building Wire, XHHW, USE, SER, MC, FeederPlex™, Overhead & Underground Utility Cables.

EMT - Steel Set-Screw, Compression & Rain Tight Fittings GRC – Universal Super Fitting™, Couplings, Nipples & Fittings Liquidtight Fittings, Flex, AC & MC Connectors & Couplings, Conduit Bodies

> Impact Staples, Blackclaw Fasteners, Anchor Kits, Screw Kits, Fixture, Hardware, Nuts, Washers, Bolts, Lags, Shovels, Safety Supplies, Paint & Chemicals, Screw Drivers, Bits.

WARRIOR WRAP™, EASY-TWIST™, POLARIS™, MINITERMS & SWITCHES, EASY-SPLICE™, ID Products & Channels, EASY-TAP™, Cable Ties, Connectors & Terminal BLOKS, Grounding, TORK Mechanical & Digital Products, Photocontrols, Occupancy Sensors, TORKALERT™, PLATINUM TOOLS

Strut Support Systems - Steel, Aluminum, Stainless Steel and Fiberglass. Strut Fasteners, Fitting Accessories, Clamps, Conduit Fasteners and Non-Metallic Fittings. Uni-Pier.

> XHHW-2, XLP-USE-2, MC Cable, Tray & Power Cable, Bare Copper, ServiceDrive™ ASD/VFD Cable, ServicePlex™ & other custom cables available.

Manufacturer of Portable Cord, Industrial and Mining Power Cable and 5kV/ 15kV Power Cable Products. Including SJOOW and SOOW, DLO, Type W, Type G, Type G-GC, MV-105 5kV/ 15kV Single Conductor Cables.

Jamie Spenard jamie@pacwestern.com Pete Dennett Pete@pacwestern.com www.afcweb.com

Paul Pellegrini Paul@pacwestern.com www.alliedeg.com

Pete Dennett Pete@pacwestern.com www.aliedeg.com

Terence Uhler Terence@pacwestern.com www.austinenclosures.com

Jamie Spenard iamie@pacwestern.com www.cerrowire.com

Paul Pellegrini Paul@pacwestern.com www.copecabletray.com

Mike Marracq Mike@pacwestern.com www.eiko.com

Pete Dennett Pete@pacwestern.com www.frecomposites.com

Terence Uhler Terence@pacwestern.com www.stabiloy.com

Pete Dennett Pete@pacwestern.com www.konkorefittings.com

Paul Pellegrini Paul@pacwestern.com www.minerallac.com

Mike Marracq Mike@pacwestern.com www.nsiindustries.com

Paul Pellegrini Paul@pacwestern.com www.power-strut.com

Mike Marracq Mike@pacwestern.com www.servicewire.com Mike Marracq

Mike@pacwestern.com www.tfcable.com

- These Manufacturers products can be Co-Loaded to meet Minimum for Will-Call or Freight Allowed Orders.
- Steel Conduit and PVC can be Co-Loaded. PVC Coated Conduit not available for Co-Load



Pacific Western Agencies, Inc.

www.pacwestern.com

SEATTLE 800-275-1708 206-763-1802 206-762-1834 FAX

SPOKANE Alvin Craipo 509-710-1183

PORTLAND Bob Bullock 503-577-1659 Tina Montoya 541-868-6625

EUGENE Jason Hood 541-255-5087

		Minimum Order	Freight Allowed		Nearest Stocking Point
Atkore		\$200	\$1,000	Fittings	
AFC Cable	*	\$200	3,000 #	MC	Kent, WA
Systems		\$200	\$750	FLEX/ Liquidtight	
Atkore ACS/Uni-Fab		\$200	\$2,000		New Bedford, MA
		\$100	10,000 #	Steel Conduit	Steel/ Aluminum
		\$500	2,000 #	Aluminum Conduit	Kent, WA
		\$100	\$500	Aluminum Elbows	
Atkore		\$100	\$750	Steel ECN	
	**		4	PVC COATED	PVC Coated
Allied Tube & Conduit		\$100	\$1,500	Fittings Only	Santa Paula, CA
& Conduit		\$100	\$6,000	Conduit, Strut & Fittings	D1/6
		¢100	ć4 F00	PVC	PVC
		\$100 \$300	\$1,500 \$10,000	Fittings Only	Eugene, OR/ Seattle, WA
	-	\$300	\$10,000	Pipe & Fittings	
AUSTIN		\$100	\$2,500		Yadkinville, NC
<u>cerrowire</u>		1,000 #	5,000#		Seattle, WA
Atkore Cope		\$200	\$7,500 \$10,000	Metal Fiberglass	Chino, CA
·		\$250			
EIKO		or Small Order Charge	Terms & Conditions per Account		Sparks, NV
COMPOSITES		\$100	CONTACT PWA		Pueblo, CO
	-	\$1,000	2,000 #	Building Wire	
STORILOY		\$1,000	7,500 #	Utility Wire	6
Cable General Cable		\$1,000	2,000 #	Combination, 2,000# Building Wire Required	Seattle, WA
Konkore FITTINGS	*	\$100	\$750		Kent, WA
Minerallac [®] Company		\$50	\$1,000 \$1,250	Alaska	Seattle, WA
INSI		\$100	Customer	EPP Terms & Conditions	Seattle, WA
Atkore			2,500 #		
Power-Strut	*	\$100	OR	Metal Strut and Fittings	Kent, WA
Atkore	^	ΔTOO	\$2,500		NeIII, WA
Unistrut			\$3,000	Fiberglass (Aikinstrut)	
Service Wire Co.		\$750	5,000 # 3,000 #	MIX BARE CU	Phoenix, AZ
TEKable		\$1,000	\$3,000		Bolingbrook, IL

- ★ These Manufacturers products can be Co-Loaded to meet Minimum for Will-Call or Freight Allowed Orders.
- ** Steel Conduit and PVC can be Co-Loaded. PVC Coated Conduit not available for Co-Load

Revised 7-27-2020